

CPV: 44411000-4 Articole sanitare

I.D.: 97706863

Data publicarii	22.05.24	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.120,25 RON - 1.120,25 RON

Descriere: REDUCTIE PVC 40-32_2*3.3613 LEI/BC= 6.723 LEI ROBINET 1" FI KFPM3_1*38.655 LEI /BC = 38.655 LEI SIFON FLEXIBIL-JOLLY FLEX 1 1/4-32MM MASTERDYNE_2*8.8235 LEI/BC= 17.647 LEI ELECTROD SUPERTIT FIN 3.2x450_11.6*32.3529 LEI/KG = 375.29 LEI DISC FLEX 125x1.6_5*4.2017 LEI/BC= 21.009 LEI DISC TAIETOR 180x1.6_5*10.9244 LEI/BC= 54.622 LEI SET FIXARE WC TIPLA_2*5.042 LE/BC= 10.084 LEI STUT FILETAT 1/2x20CM_2*5.042 LEI/BC= 10.084 LEI ROBINET SFERA FLUTURE 1/2_2*19.328 LEI/BC= 38.656 LEI ROBINET 1"MANETA RAODAYNE_4*43.698 LEI/BC = 174.79 LEI ROBINET 2" NR2 FERRO MANETA_1*141.1765 LEI/BC= 141.177 LEI ROBINET MANETA 2" NR2 HERMETIQ_1*130.2521 LEI/BC= 130.2521 LEI PIULITA M16_20*0.7563 LEI/BC= 15.126 LEI SURUB M16x60_5*3.7815 LEI/BC= 18.908 LEI SURUB M16x80_5*5.042 LEI/BC= 25.210 LEI SURUB M16x70_10*4.2017 LEI/BC= 42.017 LEI
